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CENTRO
SPORTIVO
ITALIANO

Comitato di Milano

ALBO D’ORO
CALCIOA 11 -UNDER 13

STAGIONE SPORTIVA

2023/2024
2022/2023
2021/2022
2020/2021
2019/2020
2018/2019
2017/2018
2016/2017

2015/2016

2014/2015

VINCITORE

Orpas
Azzurra Oratorio Albiate
Usom Calcio
Non assegnato
Non assegnato
S.Marco Osf Cinisello
Don Bosco Arese
Baggese
Orpas

Forza e Coraggio



